MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Bowl capacity

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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DIGITAL PLANETARY MIXER 7 L
PL7-D

Ref: 1005.775.002
Magnus

White body with extractable bowl in stainless steel.
Variable speed throug electronic card of 5 speeds.

With timer.

Supllied with spiral hook, beater spatula and balloon whisk.

460x340x520 mm
0.65 kW
230V/1/50Hz

71

21 kg
400x500x610 mm

23 kg
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