



DIGITAL PLANETARY MIXER 7 L PL7-D

Ref: 1005.775.002 Magnus

White body with extractable bowl in stainless steel. Variable speed throug electronic card of 5 speeds. With timer.

Supllied with spiral hook, beater spatula and balloon whisk.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	460x340x520 mm
Power	0.65 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Bowl capacity	71
Weight	21 kg
Packaging dimensions	400x500x610 mm
Gross weight	23 kg